



2025:BHC-AS:14127

Board Sr.No.: -904

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 3316 OF 2023

Abhijeet Srikant JadhavAPPLICANT
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Adv. Vijay Killekar for the Applicant
Ms. Veera Shinde, APP for the State - Respondent
S. G. Patil, EOW, Sangli - Present

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 13th March, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)